{7 HLHF ] 2R Train schedule 1740 ]

RGBT BLIR[A] 3R - i & s 1 3%

Long-haul train schedule - from Hong Kong

KBH AT 4 A 56 - il

H & A PH JUBE HH 3% From Hong Kong West Kowloon Fi 7 s P JL Jis i &

A H 1 202544 H10H

With effect from 10 Apr 2025

HX HH 28 IR ] HiR s / B2 [E H 7 B2 IR A
Train Departure time Intermediate stations / Arrival time Destination / Arrival time
LV ¢ B A s [ia] @l / Bk ] H 3t / 2k ]
YL | MR | R i 8 W | s JEE
Shenzhenbei | Guangzhounan | Changshanan Wuhan Zhengzhoudong | Shijiazhuang Beijingxi
G80 11:20 wHIE R Kbr X NP er 3:5 ey
11:38 | 12:10 | 14:16 | 15:31 | 17:08 | 18:27 19:30
HIX P 228 15 ] Hig il / 22 I E H Ayl / 272 1 E
Train Departure time Intermediate stations / Arrival time Destination / Arrival time
IR B A 5 1] gyl / BIK ] H i3t / 23k ]
L [N R it R PH P LIZES PR PY RUYE
Shenzhenbei | Guangzhounan Shaoguan Chenzhouxi | Hengyangdong |  Zhuzhouxi Changshanan
G6114 | 17:17 AL 7 M T Hh M P IAES b Kb
17:35 | 18:09 | 18:59 | 19:32 | 20:04 | 20:32 20:51
HLX HH 2% IR ] HiR G / B2 E H Hy i / B2 IR A
Train Departure time Intermediate stations / Arrival time Destination / Arrival time
£ B A2 B ] Wl / Bk ] H #3725 ]
YL M JEE N e SRR g7 il HFmH HEMN 211 JR AR R
Shenzhenbei Humen Guangzhounan | Zhaogingdong Guilinxi Guiyangdong Yibinxi Leshan Chengdudong
G2964 10:04 B I ] IS % FEb P PR PLEEP Sl HER
10:23 | 10:47 | 11:06 | 11:44 | 13:18 | 15:05 | 16:51 | 17:33 18:22
HLX H 228 15 ] Hig iyl / 22 E H a3l / 22 1 E
Train Departure time Intermediate stations / Arrival time Destination / Arrival time
LB/ B A2 i [A] Hrag sl / BRI ] H 3t / B350 ]
YL ] HM FEPF Y =W R Y
Shenzhenbei | Guangzhounan Hezhou Guilinxi Guiyangdong Zunyi Chonggqingxi
G320 11:54 YL P B HEbE PG PR T3 K 7Y
12:12 | 12:47 | 14:11 | 15:00 | 16:48 | 17:39 18:58
HH 28 IR ] Hig ik / B2 E H Ryl / 222 R A
Departure time Intermediate stations / Arrival time Destination / Arrival time
0 R B[] Hg sl / Bk [H] H i3t / 23k [H]
YL AR a2 iRl P FEM EARE| S i H i 1
Shenzhenbei | Huidongnan Shanwei Chaoshan Raoping Zhangzhou Xiamenbei Quanzhou Putian Fuzhou
G3002 1 4.2 4 1737/ [B]7 B e Nl e | e SR W H A5
14:43 | 15:35 | 15:58 | 16:46 | 17:05 | 17:47 | 18:10 | 18:41 | 19:11 19:57
076 HH 28 IR ] Hig ik / B2 [E H HyHl / 22 R A
Train Departure time Intermediate stations / Arrival time Destination / Arrival time
R 1 A s [] HrE sl / 2K ] H 3t / 23k 0 [H]
SR | s | fipivg
enzhenbei eyuandong ongchuanxi eizhouxi
G6542 11:49 I I AN i
12:07 | 13:03 | 13:25 13:59
HX HH 5% HiR s / B2 E H HyHl / B2 IR A
Train Departure time Intermediate stations / Arrival time Destination / Arrival time
IR & B[] il / 28I ] H i3t / S50 ]
ZINE M J& e FEPRPY HFEdt =Yl
Shenzhenbei Humen Guangzhounan Guilinxi Guiyangbei Kunmingnan
G408/9 1 2:05 HYIE AN SN E N pil B W R
12:23 | 12:44 | 13:03 | 15:06 | 17:01 19:43
HX HH 28 IR ] HiR /B2 [E H HyHl / 22 R A
Train Departure time Intermediate stations / Arrival time Destination / Arrival time
EIK B A s [i] W@l / BRI ] H 3t / 23k [H]
L M & JH P vy A& RN
Shenzhenbei Humen Guangzhounan Foshanxi Wuzhounan Nanningdong
G41 8 1 5:33 HYIE AN I i1l 7g M P TR
15:52 | 16:13 | 16:32 | 16:55 | 18:01 19:31
HLX HH 228 15 ] Hg iyl / B2 E H Hy i / B2 IR A
Train Departure time Intermediate stations / Arrival time Destination / Arrival time
IR B 2 B ] Wl / Bk ] H i3t / B3k ]
YL Uk 5 R i 1 VY i 5N mldk PPy ik M v HobiSL iR
Shenzhenbei Huizhoubei Heyuandong Ganzhouxi | Nanchangdong | Huangshanbei | Hangzhouxi Suzhounan Shanghai Honggiao
G100 11:37 Y AL RS BN B 2 TR B 7 S B R
11:55 | 12:27 | 12:49 | 13:56 | 15:39 | 17:06 | 18:27 | 19:14 19:43

12306 J5 A i s T A2 X

BRI 227+ DURSSE 24 I R ] 2 Y

HSR/LH/train_sch/10_04_2025/P1

12306 official website or mobile app
12306 J7 W3t 5 AL JHFE X

This timetable is for reference only. Please refer to the timetable shown on ticketing system

LI BE2 % DA S AR 48 B s AN [R] Dy o

COMTR

High Speed Rail



{7 HLHF ) 3R Train schedule 17260 [H] %

RAEYI AT HLIG ] 2% - pia & vl

Long-haul train schedule - from Hong Kong

A H 1 202544 H10H

With effect from 10 Apr 2025

RBHI AT AL - i Bl &

H & A PH JUBEHH 3% From Hong Kong West Kowloon Fi 7 5 P JL Jis i &

HR HH 2% I ] HaR i / Fl ] H 3t/ 272 1 ]
Train Departure time Intermediate stations / Arrival time Destination / Arrival time
R 2 B[] gl / BRI ] H 3t / 23k ]
it H &I ] il i Eal IIEZE]
Futian Shenzhenbei Houmen Shanwei Chaoyang Chaoshan Shantou
G65 24/1 7.25 i H T fi51] e HIFH Al ik
7:39 | 7:49 | 846 | 9:00 | 9:38 | 9:54 10:20
ZIAL P LRIl B
Shenzhenbei Puning Chaoshan Shantou
G6574/1 9:28 HYIL ET Ll ik
946 | 11:16 | 11:39 12:06
G 5 i i LRI B
Shenzhenbei Huiyang Shanwei Chaoyang Chaoshan Shantou
G6392/89| 13:58 I H ] il 1 il ik
14:16 | 14:55 | 15:26 | 16:04 | 16:20 16:48
gente | wory | s | | e[ Em s i
enzhenbei |Shenzhenpingshan uiyang uidongnan anwei uitan aoyang aoshan antou
G6578/5| 16:00 I YR B W i e il H 3l 3k
16:19 | 16:54 | 17:05 | 17:20 | 17:43 | 18:06 | 18:27 | 18:42 19:08
HR HH RS IR ] HiR it / Fl I ] H Ryl / 22 1 fE
Train Departure time Intermediate stations / Arrival time Destination / Arrival time
v ¢ R B ] Hrg sl / B3I ] H 3t / 23K 1]
ENL A
enzhenbei anwei
G6532 | 21:29 | ik e
21:47 22:59
R HH RS I ] HiR it / Fl I E] H 3t/ 272 15 ]
Train Departure time Intermediate stations / Arrival time Destination / Arrival time
LiEe) ¢ 2 B ] HrE s / BRI ] H 3t / 23K 1]
YL M J&& M R PP Y LIZE (I PRI Y, R
Shenzhenbei Humen Guangzhounan | Chenzhouxi | Hengyangdong | Hengshanxi Zhuzhouxi Changshanan R A
HYIL J&I] ]I HEJH P M BH AR i 1Livg PRUH VY Kibw Tianjinxi
G306 9:23 9:41 | 10:07 | 10:26 | 11:47 | 12:19 | 12:34 | 13:11 | 13:28 AT
) fiant B ER HEERER PEEL i H
Wuhan Zhengzhoudong | Handandong | Shijiazhuang | Baiyangdian .
R HoH 2 [ TR A 20:16
14:54 | 16:43 | 17:44 | 18:42 | 19:31
rH 25 IR el HUR s / BIE R A H HyHl / 222 1 E
Departure time Intermediate stations / Arrival time Destination / Arrival time
th A IS ] gl / SR ] H i3t / S350 1]
et Ik M FEMEE | MR | RPwME | EEE gt
Futian Shenzhenbei Humen  |Guangzhounan|Hengyangdong| Changshanan | Yueyangdong Wuhan
G872 7:19 B YL %1 F R FH A Kb T B4 N
7:33 | 7:44 | 8:07 | 8:26 [ 10:09|10:45|11:19 12:08
tH 28 IR ] HiR i / Fl I ] H Ryl / 22 1
Departure time Intermediate stations / Arrival time Destination / Arrival time
R B[] HrgE sl / 2k ] H 3t / 213K 1]
it FYE | HYIEEL | a2 W iRl JEH I 51
Futian Shenzhenbei |Shenzhenpingshan| ~ Shanwei Puning Chaoshan Zhangpu Zhangzhou Xiamen
G3006 8. 42 e H HINE GYIFEIL il ey Tl I N JET]
8:57 | 9:07 | 9:44 (10:20|10:51|11:14 [11:58 |12:17 12:50
Sif%ﬂh”j%' Sf?kﬁbihm@LhLI H%B% S?\m%' Pljatg Cl;ﬁﬁﬂl{l Z‘Ehgﬁ 2;1{—%ﬁ Zhﬁﬂi‘]I =
enzhenbei |Shenzhenpingshan uiyang anwei uning aoshan ao’an angpu angzhou Xi
G3004 15:03 WYL | BEYIERL £ il BT 13l HEx R M s
15:21|16:0116:12|16:45|17:17|17:39 |18:02 | 18:26 | 18:45 19:24
L | il s sl 3 5 ]
Shenzhenbei |  Huiyang Shanwei Puning Chaoshan | Zhangzhou Xiamen
G 3008 18:44 173 Bl R ilpEe T Rl )| JEI]
19:02(19:42|20:13|20:44 | 21:07 | 22:06 22:39
HH 2E IR ] HUR Y, / PIE R A H Hyl / 2% I E
Departure time Intermediate stations / Arrival time Destination / Arrival time
th A IS T gl / SR ] H i3t / 21550 1]
Ik M JEE e FLEPY P P vy PRI Y RWE
Shenzhenbei Humen Guangzhounan Yingdexi Chenzhouxi Hengshanxi Zhuzhouxi | Changshanan TaZdt
AL AN )R PPy HEJH PG 1L vy PRI PG Kibr Xi'anbei
G826/7 | 907 225 | 9:52 | 10:15 | 10:54 | 11:43 | 12:26 | 12:47 | 13:23 et
) R 2wl fEFR | BERIEM T whREr | g
Yueyangdong Wuhan Xinyangdong | Zhumadianxi Zhengzhou  [LuoyangLongmen| Huashanbei .
AP N 7 W TR XM P S T 20:01
14:00 | 15:03 | 15:57 | 16:24 | 17:32 | 18:26 | 19:28

12306 77 Al B T HE I FH R 5 BRI 227+ DURS SR 23 B I R ] 2 Y

12306 official website or mobile app This timetable is for reference only. Please refer to the timetable shown on ticketing system
12306°F J7 Wl sl AL FH 2 2 BRI ] 225 DU S 2R 55 il 7 R I i) Ay e

COMTR

High Speed Rail

HSR/LH/train_sch/10_04_2025/P2



{THLHF ) 3R Train schedule 17260 [H] %

RAEYIHLA T HLIG ] 2% - pia & vl

Long-haul train schedule - from Hong Kong

A H B : 202544 H10H

With effect from 10 Apr 2025

KB AT RIS )R - i &

H & A PH JUBEHH 3% From Hong Kong West Kowloon Fi 7 #5 P JL Jis i &

HH RS I ] HiR i / Fl ] H HyHl / 222 1 fE
Departure time Intermediate stations / Arrival time Destination / Arrival time
0 2 B[] Nl / BRI ] H 3t / 23k ]
L M &% JH P i Bl LHZE Rk 11 HAkr
Shenzhenbei Humen Guangzhounan Shaoguan | Hengyangdong |  Shaoyang Dongkou Huaihuanan EF N
HIIL J&I] U HBS 7 BH 2R HRRH I 11 AL Zhangjiajiexi
KX A
G6080 8:30 8:49 | 9112 | 9:31 | 10:22 | 11:18 | 12:22 | 12:58 | 13:31
* BUELE R | HEW
Fenghuanggucheng | Jishoudong
MU | R 14:53
13:59 | 14:12
HR HH 2% IR ] HR i / Fl I ] H Ryl / 222 1 fE
Train Departure time Intermediate stations / Arrival time Destination / Arrival time
LiEv) ¢ R B[] Wl / BRI ] H 3t / 23K 1]
e H HINIL M J& M RN b~ 2N %4 FEILVY
Futian Shenzhenbei Humen Guangzhounan |  Jiangmen Kaipingnan Yangjiang Maoming Zhanjiangxi
G6048/5| 10:19 I I &1 il ILT] IFT R YT pR2 WHL P
10:33 | 10:43 | 11:04 | 11:23 | 12:16 | 12:41 | 13:16 | 13:59 14:37
HLR HH RS IR ] HiR i / Fl I ] H HyHl / 222 1
Train Departure time Intermediate stations / Arrival time Destination / Arrival time
LiEv) ¢ R B ] Hrg s / S5 I ] H 3t / 23K 1]
it H 73| Bl M JE& N R vy =7k SRR
Futian Shenzhenbei Humen Guangzhounan Foshanxi Sanshuinan Zhaogingdong
G6580 1 6:1 3 e HYIL AN JT N il vy =K HE PR
16:27 | 16:41 | 17:01 | 17:20 | 17:42 | 17:58 18:13

HSR/LH/train_sch/10_04_2025/P3

12306 J5 A i s T 1 A2 =X

12306 official website or mobile app
12306 J7 W3k 5 F AL JHFE X

B L6227+ DURSSE 240 B Y R ] 2 Y

This timetable is for reference only. Please refer to the timetable shown on ticketing system

LI BES % DA S 2R 48 s AN [R] Dy o

A :':'._':" r
' B Gl

i3 2 LEL S

High Speed Rail

COMTR



1T H. I} 3% Train schedule 17451 i) 2
Fe R Y| i {7 L IRY i) 2% - ey A b Y 38

A H 1 202544 H10H

With effect from 10 Apr 2025

Long-haul train schedule - from the Mainland

KB A AT 42 [A) 56 - iy padte i %

AL PE 3 From Beijingxi Hidb BTG i %

HR
Train
IR

G79

R

H 2E IR

Departure time

Hy & I ]

10:00

A 5H
Shijiazhuang
AKX

11:02

SR R

Zhengzhoudong

FRMAR

gk / 2 ]

Intermediate stations / Departure time
il / I ]
R J& e
Changshanan | Guangzhounan
Kb SN

17:21

w1
Shenzhenbei
RN

17:54

#% From Changshanan HI KR %

H 3l / 272 IR R

Destination / Arrival time
H i3t / B350 ]
7 7 P JLiBE
Hong Kong West Kowloon
VI

18:12

HR
Train
EIR

L 328 R

Departure time

Hi & I 8]

7:10

PRI P
Zhuzhouxi
PRI DY

7:27

e 5 B

Hengyangdong

M FHAR

7:56

g / S ]

Intermediate stations / Departure time
Hrg sl / I ]
HiH JE& M o
Shaoguan | Guangzhounan
(HBS ]

9:04 | 10:00

HE M Py
Chenzhouxi
M P

8:31

I
YL

JARER HY %% From Chengdudong Hii#8 % %

Shenzhenbei

10:40

H A3 / 272 1R

Destination / Arrival time
H 3t / 213K 1]
7 7 PY JLiBE
Hong Kong West Kowloon
ML

10:59

HR
Train
ZEIR

H 2 IRE ]

Departure time

Hy & I ]

HEMN
Yibinxi
HEP

12:11

g / ]

Intermediate stations / Departure time
Hragul / AN T
&7 UL

Guilinxi
FEMPY

15:43

HF5H
Guiyangdong
Bt FHAR

13:59

Zhaogingdong | Guangzhounan

HI%% From Chonggingxi Hi T BT %

ZI1E
Shenzhenbei
31 5]

18:37

H A3l / 272 R H]

Destination / Arrival time
H 3t / K0 )
VY JLBE
Hong Kong West Kowloon
FHEI LR

18:55

H 2505 ]

Departure time

H & s R

10:08 | 10:59|12:41({13:29|14:19|14:39

=5

Guiyangdong

BERHAR

g / S ]

Intermediate stations / Departure time

gl / H S T

SR
Zhaogingdong
L

peilvy | B

Fushanxi  |Guangzhounan
Ly SN

15:00

EEPK P
Guilinxi
FEAKPY

=gl
Hezhou
B

2% From Fuzhou RN %

23] |B(
Shenzhenbei
wHIL

15:39

H A3l / 272 IR R

Destination / Arrival time
H Y3t / 213K 1]
7 7 Y JLiBE
Hong Kong West Kowloon
VI

15:57

HH 25 RE ]

Departure time

& B[R]

8:36

S
Quanzhou
M

9:49

g / 2 ]

Intermediate stations / Departure time

gl / H S 1]

[
Huiyang
A

b

Xiamenbei
IEiE]

10:17

Chaoshan
L I ]

11:27

P3¢ From Meizhouxi  Fi A PG H %

wIIL
Shenzhenbei
YL

13:42

H A3 / 272 R R

Destination / Arrival time
H 3t / B350 ]
7 7 P JLiBE
Hong Kong West Kowloon
EVE L

14:03

H B IRE ]

Departure time

Hi & I ]

HE 117

Longchuanxi

R

Heyuandong

Rl / BRI

Intermediate stations / Departure time

gl / S 1]

L H5Em HINIE fit

Huizhoubei

PRI

9:50

b

10:15

eIy

9:28

Frl

Dongguannan
R5EM

10:37

%% From Kunmingnan Hi 2 BIREH &

Shenzhenbei
YNk

11:03

Futian
i H

11:13

H A3l / 272 R H

Destination / Arrival time
H 13t / K0 ]
AP JUiE
Hong Kong West Kowloon
WL

11:27

HH 25 IR ]

Departure time

Hy &I ]

=k
Guiyangbei
BtRHAL

11:49

EEPK P
Guilinxi
FEAKPY

13:46

G410/07 | 9:13

g / 2]

Hrg /I T

Zhaogingdong | Guangzhounan

3% From Nanningdong Hi T %+ &

ZIE

Shenzhenbei

YL

16:38

Intermediate stations / Departure time

H A3l / 252 IR R

Destination / Arrival time
H i3t / B350 ]
7 7 P JLiBE
Hong Kong West Kowloon
VL

16:57

H 25 IR ]

Departure time
eysain g L]
K& e
Wuzhounan
& M B

12:46

Py

Foshanxi
i1l vy

13:54

]
Guangzhounan
J M

14:23

12306 77 A3l B T HE I FH R 5

12306 official website or mobile app
12306°F J5 W 3ty s T HL R I A% =X

High Speed Rail

gl / R ]

gl / ST

ZIdE
Shenzhenbei
wEYL

14:55

Intermediate stations / Departure time

SRR (M58 > DU SR 2R 90 S (T I ] 2 Y

This timetable is for reference only. Please refer to the timetable shown on ticketing system

BRI S 2 DU SR G0 s FA I ] Dy of

H A3 / 272 R

Destination / Arrival time
H 3t / 23K 1]
7 U JLHE
Hong Kong West Kowloon
L

15:13

HSR/LH/train_sch/10_04_2025/P4




{7 HLHF ] 2R Train schedule 1740 ] 3

RAEY BLL 7 BLIRE[A] 3R - dly A3t 3%

Long-haul train schedule - from the Mainland

A H B : 202544 H10H

With effect from 10 Apr 2025

KB A AT 4 1A) 56 - iy padte i %

H _ERE RS HI %% From Shanghai Honggiao Hi F UL A H; %

HLX HH 28 IR ] HR G / H RS I ] H Ryl / 222 1 [
Train Departure time Intermediate stations / Departure time Destination / Arrival time
v/ e th A T gl / I ] H i3t / S350 1]
ok JH P O] =t FER HEN VY. UL JCHH % v l[Bla VY JLIE
Suzhounan Hangzhouxi | Huangshanbei | Nanchangdong | Ganzhouxi Huizhoubei | Guangmingcheng | Shenzhenbei Hong Kong West Kowloon
G99 13:53 S A RN PAIIE7 =¥ e 7 O S Y T
14:22 | 15:10 | 16:28 | 17:49 | 19:32 | 20:53 | 21:15 | 21:37 21:56
HIIYEH 5% From Shantou Hillliski: %
HR HH 2% I ] HURu, / 2R H HyHl / 2 IR E
Train Departure time Intermediate stations / Departure time Destination / Arrival time
R A I [E] il / I ] H i3t / S350 ]
Il ilfze 5 IREL | ERIE e H A PYJLIE
Chaoshan Shanwei Huiyang  |Shenzhenpingshan| Shenzhenbei Futian Hong Kong West Kowloon
G6522/3 1 0.40 Ll R P EYNFELL HIIAL & H FHPG LT
11:06 | 11:50 | 12:21 | 12:32 | 13:13 | 13:23 13:37
Il s I 2 fii BRINBF 1L &I e T PYJLE
Chaoshan Puning Lufeng Houmen  |Shenzhenpingshan| Shenzhenbei Futian Hong Kong West Kowloon
G6572/3 1 2-25 R T Jili = 5T ] HONEE L AL e H T I
12:50 | 13:09 | 13:31 | 13:54 | 14:22 | 15:02 | 15:12 15:26
LMl bl e =[5 IR [ ZRIE 75 7 Y JLBE
Chaoshan Chaoyang Lufeng Huiyang  [Shenzhenpingshan| Shenzhenbei Hong Kong West Kowloon
G6390/1| 17:30 il kA i O TYIEE L) YL TP
17:56 | 18:09 | 18:37 | 19:17 | 19:28 | 20:06 20:24
3l 2 5 il i il YL I
Chaoshan Puning Shanwei Huidongnan Huiyang Shenzhenbei Hong Kong West Kowloon
G65 76/7 1 9.28 M| HT Hilp=: B HRH HHIE FETE L
19:54 | 20:13 | 20:45 | 21:08 | 21:22 | 22:07 22:26
HIlE H 2% From Shanwei HiiilE %
HH 2% I ] HiR it / H RS I ] H Ryl / 222 1
Departure time Intermediate stations / Departure time Destination / Arrival time
B 2 B ] gl /7 I ] H 3t / 23K 1]
HEEH JCHIHR ZIIL 7 7 PY JLiBE
Dongguannan | Guangmingcheng | Shenzhenbei Hong Kong West Kowloon
G6531 7:14 A ek YL P IL L
8:00 | 811 | 8:29 8:47
HREPEH 2% From Tianjinx Hi K75 1 %
HH 2% IR ] HR G / HE RS I ] H HyHl / 222 1 fE
Departure time Intermediate stations / Departure time Destination / Arrival time
2 B ] gl / I ] H 3t / 23K 1]
575 H PR TE A5 HRER 5 LI fan =R R
Shengfang Baiyangdian | Shijiazhuang | Handandong |Zhengzhoudong Wuhan Yueyangdong | Changshanan TG
JVE 5 HEE AFE R AR M AR T2 w04 HRHAR Kibr Hong Kong West Kowloon
G305 11:05 11:24 | 11:58 | 12:47 | 13:41 | 14:37 | 16:39 | 17:42 | 18:25 FrigrL
’ PRI VY L E PR PH P [ JH P &I
Zhuzhouxi | Hengyangdong | Chenzhouxi | Guangzhounan | Shenzhenbei .
b g i1 4 HOM 7 M YL 22:01
18:42 | 19:11 | 19:46 | 21:08 | 21:43

»

HEH P From Wuhan HIEDUH %

HH 2% 1R Hig il / I ] H 3l / 272 I [E
Departure time Intermediate stations / Departure time Destination / Arrival time
2 st [a] W@l / i I ] H 3t /7 23K 1]
R J& I Fe M &L 7 7 Y JLiBE
Changshanan | Guangzhounan Humen Shenzhenbei Hong Kong West Kowloon
G885 16:03 Kb L %0 I G L
17:18 | 19:30 | 19:53 | 20:18 20:36

ESEE (Al 12306T MM FHIBAIRG | BRI S B  DUMSEARARB RIS Ay

i g 12306 official website or mobile app This timetable is for reference only. Please refer to the timetable shown on ticketing system

: ! 12306°F J5 Wl sl AL FH 2 2 BRI ] b 225 DU S 2R 55 il 7 B I i) Ay o
v OBl A E SRR

= 29 fof X
(= SRl AMTR

HSR/LH/train_sch/10_04_2025/P5



{7 HLHF ] 2R Train schedule 17450 ] 3

RAEY BLL T BLIR[A] 3R - dly A3t 1 3%

Long-haul train schedule - from the Mainland

A H B : 202544 H10H

With effect from 10 Apr 2025

KB A AT 4 1A) 56 - iy padte i %

HIE M H 2% From Xiamen H1ETTH %
HH 5% 3 ]

Departure time

Hi & I ]

gl / 2]

Intermediate stations / Departure time

Hrg i / AN ]

H 3l 7 272 R H

Destination / Arrival time

H ¥t / 215800 18]

EM = P LNl g ok Bl (BRIIPEL | e | R VY ILIE
Zhangzhou | Yunxiao Raoping Chaoshan Puning Lufeng Huiyang  |Shenzhenpingshan | Shenzhenbei|  Futian Hong Kong West Kowloon
G3003 10:15 N o e il T i R | S | YL i FWP LI
10:48 | 11:1511:35 | 11:53{12:12 | 12:34|13:15|13:26 | 14:07 | 14:17 14:31
I EH LS BT Il g M | B (SRR I VY JLEE
Zhangzhou | Yunxiao Zhaoan Raoping | Chaoshan Puning Shanwei Huiyang | Shenzhenpingshan| Shenzhenbei|  Hong Kong West Kowloon
G3007 14:10 1 =W i ¥ il BT e O | WYL | s TP
14:43 1 15:10(15:26 | 15:36|15:55|16:14|16:45|17:16 |17:28 | 18:06 18:24
ZES Ol = 3l i e | HWE | EE | EIIEFL | I w VYL
Jiaomei | Zhangzhou | Yunxiao | Chaoshan Puning Shanwei | Huidongnan | Huiyang [Shenzhenpingshan [ Shenzhenbei|  Hong Kong West Kowloon
G3005 17:08 ES HE =% 1l 5 ) HUA T ET I3 AT 0 B TV L
17:35(17:47 |18:15|18:49|19:08 | 19:39|20:06 | 20:20 | 20:31 | 21:09 21:28
L =A > . . >
HIPEZ A6 3% From Xianbei HIPTZ2dbH &
HH RS IR [ HR i / Fl I ] H Ryl / 222 1
Departure time Intermediate stations / Arrival time Destination / Arrival time
H R I [R] HrgE /B3I ] H 3t / 213K 1]
L | BEEER LIgl| EERGIEDY | [5FER gt 5[5 R .
Huashanbei |LuoyangLongmen| Zhengzhou | Zhumadianxi | Xinyangdong Wuhan Yueyangdong | Changshanan 75 wE Py JLBE
LB R ] KR SEEL VY fr BHAR 204 i AR Kibw Hong Kong West Kowloon
P
G828/5 | 11:04 11:39 | 12:33 | 13:13 | 14:36 | 15:03 | 15:53 | 17:01 | 17:39
: PRI VY R PH P JE N e ZIIE
Zhuzhouxi Chenzhouxi | Guangzhounan | Shenzhenbei .
F HoM P ) YL 21:09
17:56 | 18:53 | 20:17 | 20:51
HRZE S I3 From Zhangjiajiexi k& 56 %
HH 2 IRE HR b / H RS I ] H Ryl / 222 1
Departure time Intermediate stations / Departure time Destination / Arrival time
R I ] gl / I ] H B3t / 213K 1]
el | B [ AR 1| AR MR | WROHPE | BEMITE M HAIE AP ILAE
Jishoudong |Fenghuanggucheng| Huaihuanan | Dongkou Shaoyang |Hengyangdong| Chenzhouxi |Guangzhounan| Humen Shenzhenbei Hong Kong West Kowloon
G6079 15:21 WEE | R | MR W HREH WA | MNP | M 18] AL FWTTIL S
16:01|16:14|16:43 |17:16|17:52|18:56|19:30|20:53 | 21:12 | 21:32 21:51
LTI VY H %% From Zhanjiangxi HITEVL PG L %
HR HH 2% I ] HURu, / 2R H Hyl / 22 1 fE
Train Departure time Intermediate stations / Departure time Destination / Arrival time
IR Hh A IS T gl / I ] H i3t / S350 ]
%4 KoL b - Fe AN F& N e HIIE VYL
Maoming Yangjiang Kaipingnan Jiangmen Guangzhounan | Shenzhenbei Hong Kong West Kowloon
G6046/7| 15:40 PR T IF R ILI] Il I NI
16:15 | 16:58 | 17:34 | 18:00 | 19:01 | 19:35 19:53
BX > . : >
H 252 3R 2% From Zhaogingdong HiZE By %
HH 2 IRE HR i / H RS I ] H Ryl / 22 1
Departure time Intermediate stations / Departure time Destination / Arrival time
R I ] gl / I ] H 3t / 213K 1]
=K vy [ e M &I it H T PYILIE
Sanshuinan Foshanxi Guangzhounan Humen Shenzhenbei Futian Hong Kong West Kowloon
G6579 8:15 =k il PG I &I YL H T I
8:30 | 8:44 | 9:07 | 9:26 | 9:49 | 9:59 10:13

12306 J5 A i s T 1 A2 X

12306 official website or mobile app
12306 J7 W3l 5 AL JHFE X

BRI 227+ DURSSE 23 B Y IR ] 2 YEE

This timetable is for reference only. Please refer to the timetable shown on ticketing system

LI BE2 % DA SR AR S8 R s AN [R] Dy o

' Bt W

(=]
High Speed Rail

COMTR

HSR/LH/train_sch/10_04_2025/P6



